2021 EL DORADO COUNTY FAIR

SALE AVERAGES

*Total Sales include all buyer & group add-add on's
BEEF

GOATS
SHEEP
SWINE
PEN OF 3/SINGLE FRYER RABBITS
PEN OF 2 BROILER CHICKENS
TURKEYS
Subtotal:
HERITAGE FOUNDATION

Grand Total

*Total Sales

$167,223.58
$27,194.50
66,974.00
$255,513.25
$8,975.00
$1,200.00
$5,000.00
$532,080.33
$40,620.00

$572,700.33

GROUP BUMP
Beef bumped to:

Hogs bumped to:
Lambs bumped to:
Goats bumped to:

Rabbits bumped to:

AMOUNT
4.55/Ib

6.35/Ib

9.50/1b

10.50/Ib
$600/Head

Total
Weight
28,565

1,549
5,015

26,675
N/A
N/A

N/A

# Head

22

16

38
106

11

Average per
Ib.
$5.85

$17.56
$13.35
$9.58
$815.91/pen
$600.00/pen
$1250.00/head



