2021 EL DORADO COUNTY FAIR SALE AVERAGES

*Total Sales include all buyer & group add-add on's	*Total Sales	Total Weight	# Head	Average per lb.
BEEF	\$167,223.58	28,565	22	\$5.85
GOATS	\$27,194.50	1,549	16	\$17.56
SHEEP	66,974.00	5,015	38	\$13.35
SWINE	\$255,513.25	26,675	106	\$9.58
PEN OF 3/SINGLE FRYER RABBITS	\$8,975.00	N/A	11	\$815.91/pen
PEN OF 2 BROILER CHICKENS	\$1,200.00	N/A	2	\$600.00/pen
TURKEYS	\$5,000.00	N/A	4	\$1250.00/head
Subtotal:	\$532,080.33			
HERITAGE FOUNDATION	\$40,620.00			

Grand Total \$572,700.33

GROUP BUMP	AMOUNT
Beef bumped to:	4.55/lb
Hogs bumped to:	6.35/lb
Lambs bumped to:	9.50/lb
Goats bumped to:	10.50/lb
Rabbits bumped to:	\$600/Head